China Touring Car Championship
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Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Bestlap Class Inlap Laps Gap 1st Team Car Tires
1 22 sSkfEH 2:00.483 CH 1 G- = PR LA KEZREREPLus SAILUN
2 924 HEF 2:01.017 CAH 10 13 0534 #FEFEKDRT — AR ARBIEAS SAILUN
3 12 A vk ek FEEE 2:01.541 CH 5 13 1.058 DELTA RERRED SAILUN
4 83 REIERIL—5 2:03.151 D-14 5 7 2668 DELTA FTEAHTCE SAILUN
5 15 & EES/ATE 2:04.439 B4 7 11 3.956 OUR Racing —RARBRE SAILUN
6 97 FTHEMMIBAI* 2:05.245 D281 12 12 4762 FABEKRHE ITIREEYE SAILUN
7 697 BR/AIEitE 2:06.015 B4 2 3 5532 Carman-Racing FTRERAZEHLEREIE SAILUN
8 333 #kEEl 2:09.126 CAH 5 7 8643 Carman-Racing R H B SAILUN
9 7 MEBFREEEF 2:10.364 D-14 3 3 9881 HEEN e B4 SAILUN
10 33 BEHRESBRMEA* 2211875 D24 10 11 11392 FTAEFRHE ITiRAH T E SAILUN
Best Lap : 2:00.483 (96.7 km/h), (No.22) Fk{EH
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Start: 10:40, End : 11:10
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Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 22, 5k f£3, Pos. 1
1 10:44:59 [45.707 I54.336 ]20.446 4:58.546
2 10:47:00 45.846 55.229 19.897 2:00.972 6:59.518
3 10:49:02 46.546 55.405 20.017 2:01.968 9:01.486
4 10:51:04 46.119 56.009 (19887 ]2:02.015 11:03.501
5 10:53:05 45.721 55.577 20.312 2:01.610 13:05.111
b 10:55:08 46.070 55.800 20.892 Pitin 15:07.873
No. 924, E#f, Pos. 2
1 10:44:50 49.760 59.973 21.323 2:11.056 4:50.303
2 10:46:57 48.318 57.392 20.811 2:06.521 6:56.824
3 10:49:01 47.073 56.688 20.317 2:04.078 9:00.902
4 10:51:08 48.471 57.795 20.941 2:07.207 11:08.109
5 10:53:12 46.907 56.141 20.326 2:03.374 13:11.483
6 10:55:14 46.453 55.576 20.112 2:02.141 15:13.624
7 10:57:16 45.945 55.707 20.308 2:01.960 17:15.584
8 10:59:20 46.120 56.389 21.829 2:04.338 19:19.922
9 11:01:22 46.312 56.039 19.987 2:02.338 21:22.260
10 11:03:23 46.116 55.168 [19.733 [2:07.017 ] 23:23.277
11 11:05:24 [a5734 55.273 20.068 2:01.085 25:24.362
12 11:07:29 46.108 55.984 22.511 PitIn 27:28.965
13 11:11:32 2:19.772 1:11.811 31.678 4:03.261 31:32.226
No. 12, Xl ik/ik £, Pos. 3
1 10:45:04 48.756 57.753 20.436 2:06.945 5:04.448
2 10:47:10 48.311 56.328 20.382 2:05.021 7:09.469
3 10:49:12 [46170__ ]56.565 19.907 2:02.642 9:12.111
4 10:51:14 46.452 56.312 19.518 2:02.282 11:14.393
5 10:53:16 46.320 |55.233 10,088 2:01.541 | 13:15.934
6 10:55:19 46.303 55.675 20.559 Pitin 15:18.471
7 10:57:52 1:13.843 58512 21.023 2:33.378 17:51.849
8 10:59:56 47.222 56.761 20.231 2:04.214 19:56.063
9 11:01:59 47.480 55.502 20.390 2:03.372 21:59.435
10 11:04:04 46.877 57.191 20.449 2:04.517 24:03.952
11 11:06:08 47.946 56.083 20.017 2:04.046 26:07.998
12 11:08:17 49.557 58.557 20.496 2:08.610 28:16.608
13 11:10:19 47.035 55.261 20.261 2:02.557 30:19.165
No. 83, R/ F KL — %, Pos. 4
1 10:44:54 47.687 58.703 21.262 2:07.652 4:53.551
2 10:46:59 47.737 56.401 20.970 2:05.108 6:58.659
3 10:49:07 47.126 58.413 23.099 2:08.638 9:07.297
4 10:51:11 46.842 55.928 20.399 2:03.169 11:10.466
5 10:53:14 [46597 [55.843 20.711 2:03.151 13:13.617
6 10:55:25 47.285 56.575 27.340 2:11.200 15:24.817
7 10:57:34 49.947 58.123 21.500 PitIn 17:34.387
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Start : 10:40, End : 11:10
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Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 15, B EES/{TIE, Pos. 5
1 10:46:45 50.220 58.904 20.561 2:09.685 6:45.118
2 10:48:51 48.858 57.181 19.772 2:05.811 8:50.929
3 10:51:27 48.980 1:26.069 21.405 2:36.454 11:27.383
4 10:53:38 50.892 58.096 21.530 Pit In 13:37.901
5 10:57:57 3:00.960 57.790 20.220 4:18.970 17:56.871
6 11:00:02 48.952 56.426 19.401 2:04.779 20:01.650
7 11:02:06 48.680 |56.385 119.374 12:04.439 ] 22:06.089
8 11:04:24 1:01.442 57.256 19.511 2:18.209 24:24.298
9 11:06:31 48.198 57.637 20.599 2:06.434 26:30.732
10 11:08:46 48.262 1:07.440 19.730 2:15.432 28:46.164
11 11:10:53 57.968 21.079 2:07.129 30:53.293
No. 97, /B &I™", Pos. 6
1 10:45:56 49.411 1:00.321 40.467 2:30.199 5:55.816
g 10:48:06 49.157 58.771 21.731 2:09.659 8:05.475
3 10:50:17 49104 1:01.048 21.387 2:11.539 10:17.014
4 10:52:25 48.995 57.526 21.273 2:07.794 12:24.808
5 10:54:31 47.598 [B7190____ J21.09 2:05.884 14:30.692
6 10:56:37 48.032 57.487 21.002 2:06.521 16:37.213
7 10:58:54 1:09.204 24111 2:17.044 18:54.257
8 11:01:47 1:03.714 1:26.834 21.738 2:52.286 21:46.543
9 11:03:56 47.735 59.009 22.969 2:09.713 23:56.256
10 11:06:04 48.363 57.685 21.172 2:07.220 26:03.476
1 11:08:09 47.750 57.297 20.917 2:05.964 28:09.440
12 11:10:15 47.336 57.219 |20.690 [2:05.245 | 30:14.685
No. 697, BR/hJerii 4, Pos. 7
1 10:49:49 49.771 58,259 20.563 2:08.593 9:48.955
2 10:51:55 [487336 157.439 _J20.240 [2:06.015 | 11:54.970
3 10:54:05 49219 57.497 23.184 Pit In 14:04.870
No. 333, #k#lJl, Pos. 8
1 10:48:23 52.903 1:02.599 23.240 2:18.742 8:23.014
2 10:50:37 51.223 59.817 23.032 2:14.072 10:37.086
3 10:52:49 49.898 59.572 22.786 2:12.256 12:49.342
4 10:55:01 49.512 59.193 22.750 2:11.455 15:00.797
5 10:57:10 [48.913 158.134 122.079 [2:00.126 ] 17:09.923
6 10:59:21 49.468 58.179 23.018 2:10.665 19:20.588
7 11:01:49 59.085 1:01.181 28.105 Pit In 21:48.959
No. 7, M FSTE/ 35 F), Pos. 9
1 10:45:26 50.942 1:00.748 27.724 PitIn 5:25.546
2 11:08:30 21:40.933  1:01.140 22.599 23:04.672 28:30.218
3 11:10:41 [49.814 158.588 |21.962 12:10.364 | 30:40.582
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Start: 10:40, End : 11:10
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China Touring Car Championship
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
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KEARENTE -V BEHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 33, B 7R /38 8 B /PR /D #1*, Pos. 10
1 10:46:16 1:16.271 1:43.131 23.351 3:22.753 6:15.570
2 10:48:30 50.111 1:01.806 22.514 2:14.431 8:30.001
3 10:50:47 51.881 1:03.050 22.268 2:17.199 10:47.200
4 10:53:08 52.008 1:03.542 24.803 Pit In 13:07.653
5 10:56:47 2:14.146 1:00.803 24.667 3:39.616 16:47.269
6 10:59:02 50.607 1:00.243 23.355 2:14.205 19:01.474
7 11:01:41 1:13.342 1:01.982 23.887 2:39.211 21:40.685
8 11:03:56 51.269 1:00.500 23.699 2:15.468 23:56.153
9 11:06:10 51.150 59.382 23.543 2:14.075 26:10.228
10 11:08:22 50.413 58.722 22.740 28:22.103
11 11:10:35 50.437 23.964 2:12.97 30:35.074
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